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Learning Support Division: HarRe5e

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: N/A

Financial Considerations: N/A

Documents Attached:

1) PeraieAp, 2013.

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: JeéSa, CEHarReDE
Approved by: JahrP. RagSH




Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

April 4, 2013
CERTIFICATED 04/04/2013
Namelast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate
LEAVES
BATTEN ROBERT A Teacher, Elementary PONY EXPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2/25/2013 6/30/2013
MACKELBURG VICKI A Teacher, Elementary JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 2/28/2013 6/30/2013
YIP TEK CHANH A Teacher, Elementary NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3/18/2013 6/30/2013
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE
DELIS ROBERTA A Teacher, Elementary JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY 7/1/2012 6/14/2013
HALL PENELOPE A Teacher, Resource, Special Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 7/1/2012 6/14/2013
PHILLIPS KRISTI A Teacher, Elementary HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY 2/1/2013 2/28/2013
PURCELL GREGORY A Principal, Middle School SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7/1/2012 6/25/2013
RAZAWI HAMED A Principal, Elementary School WOODBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8/13/2012 6/30/2013
TURNER MONIQUE A Teacher, Childrens Center CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS 7/1/2012 3/15/2013
Code Description
0] Zero Year Probationary
A Permanent
B First Year Probationary
C Second Year Probationary
E Temporary Contract
I Long Term Temporary
J Short Term Temporary
Q Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

CLASSIFIED 04/04/2013

April 4, 2013

NamelLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass
REASSIGN

BARREIROS SHERYL A Inst Aide Child Dev
LE AMY B Assessor-Translator MOC
STATUS CHANGE

MARTINEZ JOSE A Bus Driver
LEAVES

BRADLEY DENICIA R Instructional Aide
HERNANDEZ EMILIANO A Inst Aid, Spec Ed
MESTIDIO GERMAN A Inst Aid, Spec Ed
WHITESPEARE KIMBERLY A Inst Aide Child Dev

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE

ATKINSON
GALAVIZ
SCOTT
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KATHERINE R

LETICIA A
VIVIAN A
Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary
Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary
Short Term Temporary

Instructional Aide

Teacher Assistant, Bilingual

Fd Sv Asst |

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

PrimeSite

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

BegDate EndDate

3/1/2013

MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR  3/4/2013

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
JOHN H. STILL - K-8
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

2/26/2013

1/22/2013
2/11/2013
2/28/2013

1/7/2013

11/1/2012
7/1/2012
1/1/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013

2/28/2013

4/1/2013
6/30/2013
2/24/2013

3/7/2013
3/1/2013
3/15/2013
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