

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item#__8.1b__

Meeting Date: April 4, 2013
Subject : Approve Personnel Transactions
 □ Information Item Only 7 Approval on Consent Agenda □ Conference (for discussion only) □ Conference/First Reading □ Conference/Action □ Action □ Public Hearing
Learning Support Division: Human Resource Services
Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions
Background/Rationale: N/A
Financial Considerations: N/A

1) Personnel transactions dated April 4, 2013.

Documents Attached:

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A

Submitted by: Jess Serna, Chief Human Resources Officer **Approved by**: Jonathan P. Raymond, Superintendent

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions April 4, 2013

CERTIFICATED 04/04/2013

Second Year Probationary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated

Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

Temporary Contract Long Term Temporary Short Term Temporary

С

Е

Q

R

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPern	n JobClass 	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	
LEAVES BATTEN	DODEDT	Λ	Tagahar Flomantan	DONV EVDDESS ELEMENTA DV SCHOOL	2/25/2012	6/20/2012	
	ROBERT	A	Teacher, Elementary	PONY EXPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	_,,_	6/30/2013	
MACKELBURG	VICKI	A	Teacher, Elementary	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	2/28/2013		
YIP TEK	CHANH	Α	Teacher, Elementary	NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3/18/2013	6/30/2013	
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE							
DELIS	ROBERTA	Α	Teacher, Elementary	JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/14/2013	
HALL	PENELOPE	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	6/14/2013	
PHILLIPS	KRISTI	Α	Teacher, Elementary	HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY	2/1/2013	2/28/2013	
PURCELL	GREGORY	Α	Principal, Middle School	SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/25/2013	
RAZAWI	HAMED	Α	Principal, Elementary School	WOODBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	8/13/2012	6/30/2013	
TURNER	MONIQUE	Α	Teacher, Childrens Center	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	7/1/2012	3/15/2013	
Code	Description						
0	Zero Year Probationary						
A	Permanent						
В	First Year Probationary						
=							

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions April 4, 2013

CLASSIFIED 04/04/2013

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
REASSIGN BARREIROS LE	SHERYL AMY	A B	Inst Aide Child Dev Assessor-Translator MOC	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR		6/30/2013 6/30/2013
STATUS CHANGE MARTINEZ	JOSE	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/26/2013	6/30/2013
LEAVES BRADLEY HERNANDEZ MESTIDIO WHITESPEARE	DENICIA EMILIANO GERMAN KIMBERLY	R A A	Instructional Aide Inst Aid, Spec Ed Inst Aid, Spec Ed Inst Aide Child Dev	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	2/11/2013 2/28/2013	2/28/2013 4/1/2013 6/30/2013 2/24/2013
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE ATKINSON GALAVIZ SCOTT	KATHERINE LETICIA VIVIAN	R A A	Instructional Aide Teacher Assistant, Bilingual Fd Sv Asst I	JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY JOHN H. STILL - K-8 NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	11/1/2012 7/1/2012 1/1/2013	3/1/2013

Code	Description
0	Zero Year Probationary
Α	Permanent
В	First Year Probationary
C	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
I	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated